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Schools. Teachers.I
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Hanmer Springs

Hannaton, gtudholme

Hapuka, Kaikorrra..
Harewood, Papanui

Harihari
Hatters, Nelson Crock
Hazelburn
Heathoote, Christchurch

Hondo's Ferry
Highbank.. ..
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18
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Maguiucss, gtanloy M.
(Duggan, Patrick J.)
Straehan, Dorothea B. 'I'.
Holmes, Ralph K. ..

Banner-man, Henrietta g.
Mcllwraith, Elizabeth M. (Mis.)
Blank, Albert R. ..

Garmson, Jane 15.
McArthur, Grace (i)
Lucas, Marjorie
Liggins, Vera It.
Harle, Margaret A. . .
McLaughlin, Catherine
Saunders, Herbert A.
Gates, Thomas A. (ii)
Tasker, Kate L.
Wenmouth, Ellon E.
Kennedy, Millieent V.
Maekio, hjohn A. ..

Karnbac, Pearl
Campbell, John (iv)
Bryant, Franoes M.. .

Sheldon, Jamos C.
Maxwell, Dorothy ..

(Wilson, Bessie)
Cook, John
Perry, Edna M.
Irvine, Thomas
Ward, Esther
Wilson, Mary 15.
geebeck, Albert
Wallace, Isabella 15.
Dale, Margaret (Mrs.)
Evans, Clara 15.
goobeck, Henry J. ..

F'orsyth, G. Isabel
Bell,'Muriel 15.
Chester-man, Eleanor L.
Nivon, Jamos, m.a., m.so.
(Grant, Charles G.)
(Stirling, Catherine A. G.)
Sloan, Emily
Gordon, Charles g.

..

McDowell, Jessie if.
Don, Helen P.
Bowbyes, Alfred C...
Thompson, Albert
Kininmonth, .Helen M.
Hansen, Mary
Beattie, Annie H. ..

Turner, F'rances
Allen, Phyllis B. ..

Morgan, Eleanor J...
Scott, Peter
Dennis, Ruby L. G.
Arnold, Basil E.
Sims, Margaret L. ..

Ritchie, Annie
(Collins, Elizabeth K.)
Mclnman, Emily M.
Eraser, John 15.
Rivers, Ethel it. V...
Cotton, George W. ..

Campbell, Vera C. ..

Eggleton, Thomas E.
Fisse, Freda
O'Donnell, Margaret A.
Dobcnham, Margaret
Malcolm, Robert A.
Jackson, Samuel
Lace, Bessie
O'Donoghue, Francis M.
Lynsky, Agnes A. ..
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240
230
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60
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Hokitika District High gchool—Primary
(289), secondary (57)
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Homebush, Hawkins
Hook, Makikihi
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120
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380
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180
320
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240
180
430
370
290
330
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Hook Bush, Waimate
Hornby
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Hororata

Horsloy Downs, Hawarden
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68
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Humphreys
Hundalee..
Hunter
Huntingdon, Tinwald
Hurunui
Ikawai
Inchbonnie
Irwell

2
1
2
2
1
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1
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28
11
36
20
14
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16
50
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Jackson
Kaiapoi
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For explanai;ory notes sec page i.
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